
1 竹  野  比  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

福岡大学 1 53.87 27.83 26.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3F+2T 6.60 0.70 7.301 1 1 1 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.80 4.001 2 2 2 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.70 4.332 2 1 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.101 2 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 1.00 4.302 2 2 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 1.10 3.802 3 2 2 2

22.93 27.83

Skating Skills 0.80 6.507.00 7.00 6.00 6.25 6.25

Transitions 0.80 6.407.00 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.456.75 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.607.00 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.606.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.25

26.04

2 上  地  悠理花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

福岡大学 5 44.47 22.87 21.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.70 6.301 1 1 1 1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.56 0.74-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.500 1 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X -0.10 3.53-1 -1 0 0 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.60 3.202 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 2 0 0 1

21.63 22.87

Skating Skills 0.80 5.455.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.305.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.355.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.455.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.455.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50

21.60
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3 一ノ瀬  奈  々

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

沖学園 3 41.27 22.31 18.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3T+2T 5.60 0.28 5.881 0 0 1 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 1 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.831 0 1 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.20 2.600 1 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.901 1 1 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.601 0 0 0 0

21.63 22.31

Skating Skills 0.80 4.805.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.655.00 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.655.25 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.755.25 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.855.50 5.00 5.00 4.25 4.50

18.96

4 筒  井  晴  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 4 36.57 17.29 20.28 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.90 -0.78 1.12-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 3Lo<<+COMBO << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.20 2.501 0 1 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.60 3.202 1 1 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 -0.06 2.340 0 -1 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.032 1 1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 0

17.63 17.29

Skating Skills 0.80 5.105.75 5.25 4.50 5.00 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.955.75 5.00 4.25 4.75 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.106.00 5.00 4.50 5.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.005.75 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.206.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.00

20.28

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 野  田  果  梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西南学院大学 2 26.95 12.03 16.92 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2T+3T<< << 2.60 -0.56 2.04-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.18 1.42-1 0 -1 -1 0

4 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.06 1.640 0 -1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 0 0 0

14.73 12.03

Skating Skills 0.80 4.304.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.004.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.204.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.254.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.404.25 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.50

16.92

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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